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Product description

Dual directional antenna with lightweight aluminium feed for 2x2 MIMO systems in 5Ghz band. Excels with narrow beam angle
(9°) and extra large front-back ratio. Designed to areas with very high interference.

Typical usage

This antenna is primarily designed to
create point-to-point links for medium
to long distances. You can easily achieve
maximum speed for several kilometers
with this antenna. The maximum range
naturally depends on the precision of

installation and interference in the

specificarea.

ISP Network

Technical parameters

Frequency [GHz]:
Depth [mm]:
Antenna type
MIMO:
Polarization:
Usage:
Mounting box:

Back to front ratio [dB]:

Width [mm]:

Mounting on pole [mm]:

HF connectors:
VSWR:
Height [mm]:

Beam angle - H. pol. [°]:
Beam angle - V. pol. [°]:
Antenna gain [dBi]:

Part number without box
Part number with box

Mounting box

Dish antenna MaxLink MIMO offers also with the optional mounting box that will allow you to
install RouterBoards from the MikroTik or other similar PCB with 105x105mm dimensions. The
mounting box is made from high quality UV stable ABS plastic. The dimension of the box itself
are 230x230x120mm.
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Real test

Tested on 1km distance with RouterBoard
RB911G-5HPacD:

Bandwidth 20 MHz
Average throughput: 78,5 Mbps
Tx/Rx Signal Strength: -58/58dBm

Bandwidth 40 MHz
Average throughput: 171,4 Mbps
Tx/Rx Signal Strength: -59/59dBm

Bandwidth 80 MHz
Average throughput: 281,1 Mbps
Tx/Rx Signal Strength:-58/57dBm

You can check screeshot from mamagment
on pages 3-6.

RB4xx, RB7xx, RB9xx
Compatible
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Antenna Polar Plots

Vertical chart for 5600 Mhz. Beam angle is 9 degrees.
Front-to-back ratio is 30.46 db. Suppression of side
beams:15.01db
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MaxLink MIMO Dish Antenna
02-PR-M24-AC(BOX)

Horizontal diagram for 5600 Mhz. Beam angle is 10
degrees. Front-to-back ration is 31.85 db. Suppression of

side beams: 19.55 db.
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MaxLink MIMO Dish Antenna
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Bandwidth 20 MHz, Average throughput 78,5 Mbps

@ admin@192.168.202.102 (MikroTik) - WinBox v6.23 on RB911G-5HPacD (mipsbe) - O
© || ] | Safe Mode | v Hde Passwords M (9
4% Quick Set [O)x]
1 CAPsMAN Intefaces MNstreme Dual Access List Fegstration Connect List  Securty Profles Channels
|8 interfaces =| T 00 Reset |
E— |Radio Name + | MAC Address lnteface | Uptime AP |W.|Last Activt. Tx/Rx Signal | Tx Rate |Rx Rate [ v
34 Bidge | 4PACSEOCD.. 4CSEOCD831CY  wianl 000320 yes o 0.000 -58/-58 86.6Mbps-20MHz/15/5GI 86.6Mbps-20MHz/15/5GI
w4 PRP
5% Switch
*13 Mesh
gl IP I
' MPLS )
# Routing I
G System I
e&um
8 Fles @E Bandwidth Test (Running)
Lo General  802.1x Signal |Nstreme NV2 Statistics r8 Crlll152 163 202,101 ]
. Radius Last Activity: |0.000s Protocol: & udp € tep
X Tools ) Tw/Rx Signal Strength: |-58/-58 dBm | Local UDP Tx Size: | 1500 |
| New Terminal To/Rx Signal Strength Chi: [ 58/-58 dBm ] Remote UDP Tx Size: | 1500
:;:muanoursn S Copyto Direction:  receive *
i Partition r ! Copy to Connect List :
._-#"*9 Supout if L0 ghCh2: | 4 TCP Connection Count: |20
@ Signal To Noise: [48dB Local Tx Speed: | | v bps
B e T/Rx CCQ: :96;’100‘& : _m Remote Tx Speed: ¥ bps
P Throughput: |81067 kbps _ Tonat 7 Random Deta
Signal Strengths MAC Teinet : -
[Rete _]Strengeh [Lowt Mosured [ [~] - -
48Mbps -73 00:02:08.63 Password: -
24Mbps 72 [ 00-02:08.34 :
36Mbps 72 00:02:08.62
18Mbps 67 [ 00:02:08.27 Lost Packets: |710
54Mbps 65 NN 00:05:33.68 To/Rx Current: |0 bps/78.5
EMbps  -58 I 00:00:00.07 : Mope
IMbps  -36 I 00-08:45 82 Tw/Rx 10s Average: |0bps/78.5 Mbps
12Mbps -3 I 00-08:42.10
Tx/Rx Total Average: |0bps/74.2 Mbps
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MaxLink MIMO Dish Antenna
02-PR-M24-AC(BOX)

Bandwidth 40 MHz, Average throughput 171,4 Mbp
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admin@192.168.202.102 (MikroTik) - WinBox v6.23 on RB911G-5HPacD (mipsbe)

_oEN

! Hide Passwords [l ()

= | | 7| |00 Reset |

|Radio Name /| MAC Address

linteface  |Uptime | AP

|W...|Last Activit... Tx/Rx Signal ... | Tx Rate

| 4DACSENCD... 4CSEOCDEITCI  wianl

0.000 -59/-59

General 802.1x Signal Nstreme NV2 Statistics

Tw/Rx Signal Strength:
Tx/Rx Signal Strength Chi:
Tx/Rx Signal Strength Ch:
Tw/Rx Signal Strength Ch2: |

Signal To Noise:

[Rate [Strength

f
GRE98S
(]

0.000s
59/59 dBm
59/-59 dBm
4748
: |93/100 %
- [185839 kbps
|Last Measured |
00:04:10.33
00:00:00.08
00:08:40.61
00:04:10.02
00:08:40.60
00:04:09.23
00:04:08.31
00:04:07.79

Bandwidth Test (Running)
Test To: [192.168.202.101
Protocol: & udp € tep
Local UDP Tx Size: | 1500
Remote UDP Tx Size: | 1500
Direction: receive
TCP Connection Count 20
Local Tx Speed:
Remote Tx Speed:

Password:

Lost Packsts: 1532
Toe/Rex Curment:
Ta/Rx 10s Average:

200Mbps-40MHz/1S/5GI

(0bps/172.1 Mbps
|0bps/171.4 Mbps
To/Rx Total Average: |0 bps/162.8 Mbps
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200Mbps-40MHz/15/5GI
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Bandwidth 80 MHz, Average throughput 281,1 Mbp

MaxLink MIMO Dish Antenna
02-PR-M24-AC(BOX)
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admin@192.168.202.102 (MikroTik) - WinBox v6.23 on RB911G-5HPacD (mipsbe)

|= 7| |00 Reset |

inteface  |Uptime AP

|W_..|Last Activt... T/Rx Signal ...| Tx Rate

| 4PACSEQCD.. 4C:5EOC:D8:31CY wianl

00:07:17 yes no

0.000 -58/-57

General 802.1x Signal Nstreme NV2 Statistics
Last Activity:

Tx/Rx Signal Strength:
Tw/Rx Signal Strength Ch0:
T/Rx Signal Strength Ch1:
Tw/Rx Signal Strength Ch2: |
Signal To Noise:

Tw/Roc CCQ:

[Rate [strength
S4Mbps -67 [

24Mbps
6Mbps
12Mbps  -57 [
SMbps
18Mbps -56 (NI

0.000s
58/-57 dBm
-58/-57 dBm
l48dB
193/95%
- 390558 kbps
|Last Measured |
00:03:45.35
00:03:44.14
00:03:43.03
00-03:42.69
00:00:00.08
00:06:49.33
00-06:49.37
00:06:49.30

Bandwidth Test (Running)
Test To: [192.168.202.101
Protocol: & udp € tep
Local UDP Tx Size: [1500
Remote UDP Tx Size: | 1500
Direction:
TCP Connection Count 20
Local Tx Speed:
Remote Tx Speed:

Password:

Lost Packsts: 8073
Toe/Rx Curment:
Tx/Rx 10s Average:

433.3Mbps-80MHz/15/5GI

(0bps/314.7 Mbps
|0 bpe/281.1 Mbps
Tx/Rx Total Average: |0 bps/256.5 Mbps
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|Rx Rate

433.3Mbps-80MHz/15/5GI
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